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A002856325 BAPPADITYA  BAURI Male No  1  1 1 SC  2  469.00  56.71  6731.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002775555 SUBHADIP  KHAN Male No  2  1 2 OBC-B  1  462.00  95.29  6845.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002850525 TRISHNA  DEY Female No  3 3 UR  1  450.00  63.71  6467.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002730480 ANKITA  ATTA Female No  4 4 UR  3  443.00  67.00  6623.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002853876 DEBOLINA  BISWAS Female No  5  2 5 SC  1  441.00  77.71  6734.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002825626 ANUSMITA  ROY Female No  6 6 UR  5  433.00  80.14  6400.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002778652 TITLI  MUKHERJEE Female No  7 7 UR  3  432.00  81.43  6258.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002735909 ROCKY  MOI Male No  8  3 8 SC  1  432.00  46.00  6701.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002897814 SOUMIK  PAL Male No  9  1 9 OBC-A  1  431.00  78.86  6673.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002903310 ANKAN  GHOSH Male No  10  2 10 OBC-A  6  430.00  91.40  7479.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002852695 SANCHARI  SAHA Female No  11  4 11 SC  4  427.00  72.86  6281.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002871516 SURYA  BHUI Male No  12 12 UR  3  420.00  86.71  6693.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002721395 PAPIA  LAHA Female No  13  2 13 OBC-B  5  419.00  86.86  6650.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002869151 POOJA  BISWAS Female No  14  5 14 SC  3  417.00  90.67  7121.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002904944 ANWESHA  SEN Female No  15  3 15 OBC-B  5  414.00  85.43  6639.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002877933 SHANTINATH  NANDI Male No  16  4 16 OBC-B  8  410.00  84.86  7205.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002569475 PRERANA  SOW Female No  17 17 UR  2  409.00  86.57  6700.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002600416 TANU  KARMAKAR Female No  18  5 18 OBC-B  1  409.00  75.29  6694.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002688701 DEBDEEP  MANDAL Male No  19 19 UR  1  408.00  86.29  6555.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002625376 SHIBAM  CHAKRABORTY Male No  20 20 UR  1  407.00  88.86  6917.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002845560 SHREYA  KUNDU Female No  21 21 UR  1  407.00  81.57  6729.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002654751 SK MASIUR RAHAMAN Male No  22 22 UR  3  407.00  78.71  6960.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002573513 SPANDAN  

CHATTOPADHYAY

Male No  23 23 UR  2  405.00  90.14  6686.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002577478 DEEP  SAINI Male No  24 24 UR  1  404.00  80.00  7075.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002554915 SAMIR  PARAMANIK Male No  25  6 25 OBC-B  2  404.00  76.71  6417.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002567239 SMRITI  MISHRA Female No  26 26 UR  1  403.00  83.29  6586.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002812485 SAYANI  DUTTA Female No  27  7 27 OBC-B  1  403.00  68.00  6715.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002456574 SUBHANGI  SAHA Female No  28 28 UR  16  402.00  92.33  6756.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002825842 PRASHANT  CHETTRI Male No  29 29 UR  12  401.00  73.17  6453.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002528289 KOYEL  GORAI Female No  30  8 30 OBC-B  1  400.00  76.57  6792.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002814079 KOYAL  MONDAL Female No  31 31 UR  1  400.00  75.14  6660.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002668633 RIJU  DEY Male No  32  9 32 OBC-B  1  400.00  72.43  6803.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002543764 ASHA  MAL Female No  33  10 33 OBC-B  1  400.00  62.14  6649.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002877616 SURESH  MANDAL Male No  34  6 34 SC  5  398.00  85.43  6928.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002537556 RAI  MONDAL Female No  35 35 UR  3  397.00  93.00  7229.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002589960 SANCHITA  THAKUR Female No  36 36 UR  8  396.00  80.67  6503.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002900102 BRISTI  PAL Female No  37 37 UR  1  394.00  70.71  6776.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002555796 ADRIJA  GOSWAMI Female No  38 38 UR  1  393.00  90.43  6773.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002665838 DEBAJYOTI  MANDAL Male No  39 39 UR  4  392.00  80.43  6783.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002678567 SUBHAJIT  SHIT Male No  40  11 40 OBC-B  2  391.00  89.14  6840.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002506837 MEGHNA  SAMANTA Female No  41 41 UR  3  391.00  75.71  6611.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002617859 PATATRI  AKHULI Female No  42 42 UR  1  390.00  90.71  7038.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002749054 SAGNIK  RANA Male No  43 43 UR  3  389.00  87.29  7218.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002728038 CHANDRIMA  RAKSHIT Female No  44  12 44 OBC-B  2  389.00  85.29  6497.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002676520 DEBJANI  PATRA Female No  45 45 UR  2  387.00  85.29  7003.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002666831 PRAVIR  KASHYAP Male No  46 46 UR  3  386.00  87.67  6106.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002879523 RICHA  NANDI Female No  47 47 UR  1  384.00  81.14  6866.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002528495 KOYEL  BHUIN Female No  48 48 UR  3  384.00  80.86  6312.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002590991 SURANJANA  GUPTA Female No  49 49 UR  1  384.00  75.14  6770.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002689045 PRIYANKA  ROY Female No  50 50 UR  3  384.00  44.71  6624.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002574780 SOUMYAJIT  BID Male No  51 51 UR  1  382.00  80.71  6452.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002629502 SOUMILI  BANGAL Female No  52  13 52 OBC-B  5  381.00  96.00  6835.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002629757 SUDESHNA  GORAI Female No  53  14 53 OBC-B  3  381.00  89.57  6681.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002782601 SHANKHA SUBHRA 

MAHATA

Male No  54 54 UR  1  381.00  83.71  6630.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002785622 SOUMYADEEP  DAS Male No  55 55 UR  5  380.00  70.86  6963.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002741022 ADITI  MANDAL Female No  56 56 UR  2  379.00  97.14  7308.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002635018 SNEHA  BANERJEE Female No  57 57 UR  2  379.00  85.71  6758.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002779323 SUDIPTA  KUNDU Male No  58  15 58 OBC-B  1  377.00  66.71  7171.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002572555 ADITYA  BAIRAGYA Male No  59 59 UR  2  375.00  85.13  6578.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002601646 ANKITA  PANDA Female No  60 60 UR  1  375.00  65.71  6543.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002619962 ARNAB  DEGHARIA Male No  61 61 UR  2  375.00  64.57  6734.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002857219 SNEHA  GHOSH Female No  62  16 62 OBC-B  1  374.00  86.14  7328.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002477321 ANWESHA  KUNDU Female No  63  17 63 OBC-B  1  373.00  90.43  6937.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002480852 TANUSREE  DUTTA Female No  64 64 UR  1  373.00  77.43  6818.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002595458 PRIYAM  GHOSH Male No  65 65 UR  12  372.00  72.17  6511.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002459286 TAMANNA  PAL Female No  66 66 UR  1  370.00  85.29  6523.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002853214 SHRESTHA  SEN Female No  67  18 67 OBC-B  12  370.00  80.29  6914.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002736689 DIBYENDU  DEY Male No  68 68 UR  3  370.00  75.43  6692.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002560411 ASIMA  MAHATO Female No  69  19 69 OBC-B  1  370.00  74.43  7140.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002471202 ANIRUDDHA  

CHAKRABORTY

Male No  70 70 UR  3  370.00  71.67  6465.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002442797 SWASTIKA  ROY Female No  71 71 UR  2  369.00  76.00  6663.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002496914 SWASTIK  PAL Male No  72 72 UR  1  369.00  68.86  6617.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002543653 SANGHITA  DUTTA Female No  73 73 UR  2  369.00  66.43  6517.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002624095 LIPSA  PATAR Female No  74  20 74 OBC-B  1  368.00  85.86  6437.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002451533 ANKAN  KHAN Male No  75 75 UR  1  368.00  85.14  6759.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002850546 KANKAN  MAHATO Male No  76 76 UR  1  368.00  84.00  6737.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002615524 SUBHADEEP  DUTTA Male No  77  21 77 OBC-B  5  368.00  83.43  7165.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002490682 URBI  PATI Female No  78 78 UR  2  368.00  81.14  6577.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002873669 DEBABRATA  DAS Male No  79 79 UR  1  368.00  80.43  7054.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002561707 ARIJIT  MONDAL Male No  80 80 UR  1  368.00  64.57  6809.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002897024 MDASHANUL ALAM KHAN Male No  81  22 81 OBC-B  3  368.00  50.86  6907.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002565031 PRITAM  MUKHERJEE Male No  82 82 UR  2  367.00  86.57  6562.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002496691 PRIYA  ROY Female No  83 83 UR  1  367.00  81.29  6647.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002486746 SAYAN  DEY Male No  84 84 UR  2  367.00  72.86  6344.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002601184 TISA  PAL Female No  85 85 UR  1  366.00  88.86  6878.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002594185 RAMRISHAV  ROY Male No  86 86 UR  3  366.00  80.86  6890.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002851773 SAHIDA  SULTANA Female No  87  23 87 OBC-B  3  366.00  68.43  6681.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002754210 BIPASA  DANGAR Female No  88  24 88 OBC-B  3  366.00  68.40  6596.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002554921 SAYANI  MUKHERJEE Female No  89 89 UR  6  365.00  73.86  6622.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002568230 ANKITA  CHHATAIT Female No  90  25 90 OBC-B  1  365.00  57.14  6703.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002561733 SAHANAJ  MONDAL Female No  91 91 UR  4  364.00  60.00  6825.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002590623 ATIF ARMAN KHAN Male No  92 92 UR  1  364.00  55.00  6769.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002657955 ANKITA  PAL Female No  93  26 93 OBC-B  2  364.00  53.14  6659.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002525755 BEAUTY  NATH Female No  94 94 UR  3  363.00  85.86  6832.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002674020 ADRIKA  SENGUPTA Female No  95 95 UR  7  363.00  84.43  6731.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002460486 PALLABI  PAUL Female No  96  27 96 OBC-B  3  362.00  76.29  6731.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002668483 SNEHA  CHAKRABORTY Female No  97 97 UR  5  362.00  57.57  6595.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002676878 SNEHA  MONDAL Female No  98 98 UR  4  361.00  75.43  6542.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002604706 AMIT KUMAR PAL Male No  99  28 99 OBC-B  1  361.00  66.43  6763.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002678084 RUPREKHA  CHATTERJEE Female No  100 100 UR  2  360.00  87.00  6747.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002546989 AYUSHMAN  DEOGHURIA Male No  101 101 UR  1  360.00  86.57  6970.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002460505 SANGITA  SHARMA Female No  102 102 UR  1  360.00  80.14  6695.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002568493 PREMJIT  GANGULY Male No  103 103 UR  1  360.00  74.25  6363.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002543896 RAJASHREE  HALDAR Female No  104 104 UR  9  360.00  71.14  6636.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002586837 SAYANDIP  

BHATTACHARJEE

Male No  105 105 UR  6  358.00  88.67  6211.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002676970 PALLAB  KARMAKAR Male No  106  29 106 OBC-B  1  358.00  76.00  7173.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002593334 SHREYA  CHHATAIT Female No  107  30 107 OBC-B  3  358.00  75.29  6557.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002746813 SANIA  DAS Female No  108 108 UR  3  356.00  56.86  6704.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002533092 TANIA  CHATTERJEE Female No  109 109 UR  1  355.00  78.71  7165.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002522761 ANUSHREE  RANA Female No  110  31 110 OBC-B  1  355.00  67.00  6675.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002884183 SUBHRA  DEY Female No  111 111 UR  5  355.00  55.57  6674.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002536844 ATANU  PAL Male No  112 112 UR  3  355.00  54.86  6694.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002646635 DEBABRATA  MAJHI Male No  113  32 113 OBC-B  2  354.00  61.29  6766.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002676053 ARKA  CHATTERJEE Male No  114 114 UR  1  353.00  82.29  7147.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002840724 SUBRATA  MAHATO Male No  115 115 UR  7  352.00  93.29  7169.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002630107 SAYANTAN  ROY Male No  116 116 UR  2  352.00  91.60  7302.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002690041 ANTARA  RAY Female No  117 117 UR  1  352.00  78.00  6733.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002867294 DEBAJYOTI  MALAKAR Male No  118  33 118 OBC-B  19  352.00  74.71  6911.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002746737 PAYAL  PANDA Female No  119 119 UR  5  352.00  67.14  6674.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002659200 AUM  CHATTERJEE Male No  120 120 UR  3  351.00  66.14  6639.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002600079 ARNAB  KARMAKAR Male No  121  34 121 OBC-B  3  351.00  63.86  6617.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002636590 PALLABI  BAG Female No  122  35 122 OBC-B  1  350.00  94.14  7399.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002668442 RITWIKA  BANERJEE Female No  123 123 UR  13  350.00  83.71  6715.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002677290 ANIMESH  SARDAR Male No  124 124 UR  3  350.00  74.71  6901.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002674612 DEBASMITA  KABIRAJ Female No  125 125 UR  5  350.00  68.00  6600.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002692794 SWAGATA  GARAI Female No  126  36 126 OBC-B  1  348.00  64.14  6402.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002529381 RIYA  AKHULI Female No  127 127 UR  2  347.00  79.00  6882.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002674912 SWASTIKA  BANGAL Female No  128  37 128 OBC-B  3  347.00  65.29  6681.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002643340 ARPAN  KARMAKAR Male No  129 129 UR  3  346.00  92.71  7285.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002470360 RONIT  PAL Male No  130 130 UR  1  346.00  82.00  6676.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002793761 SHWETA  MAITY Female No  131 131 UR  5  346.00  74.67  6643.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002927591 SOMNATH  NAD Male No  132 132 UR  4  346.00  73.00  7108.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002700552 SAYANI  PAL Female No  133 133 UR  1  346.00  68.00  6461.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002621154 SHREYAJIT  MAHADANI Male No  134 134 UR  2  345.00  76.17  6726.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002547097 ISHIKA  CHAKRABORTY Female No  135 135 UR  2  345.00  74.43  6591.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002483704 JISHU  DANGAR Male No  136 136 UR  3  345.00  72.86  6837.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002518605 SOUMILI  PATRA Female No  137 137 UR  1  345.00  60.57  6483.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002746979 RIMI  MONDAL Female No  138  7 138 SC  4  345.00  56.14  6726.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002624673 RIMA  PATRA Female No  139 139 UR  4  344.00  90.00  6984.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002489044 SHRESTHA  DUTTA Female No  140 140 UR  1  344.00  73.80  6942.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002665793 MEGHA  KARAK Female No  141 141 UR  2  344.00  71.43  7084.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002656128 INDIRA  BASULI Female No  142 142 UR  3  343.00  58.00  6893.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002528656 NILOY  CHOWDHURY Male No  143 143 UR  1  342.00  73.71  6700.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002502969 SIMA  MONDAL Female No  144  38 144 OBC-B  1  341.00  58.57  6700.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002440581 SUBARNA  MAHATO Female No  145  39 145 OBC-B  5  341.00  53.57  6753.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002715852 SIMA  RAKSHIT Female No  146  40 146 OBC-B  5  340.00  54.86  6563.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002911876 ARIJIT  KAR Male No  147 147 UR  3  340.00  49.14  6852.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002501946 SIBAM  MANDAL Male No  148 148 UR  1  340.00  47.00  6529.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002695377 KOUSANI  GHOSH Female No  149  41 149 OBC-B  1  339.00  79.86  6666.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002806332 ABDUL ABRAR MONDAL Male No  150  3 150 OBC-A  2  339.00  67.78  6681.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002920601 SARNA  MURMU Female No  151  1 151 ST  3  338.00  94.71  6990.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002627029 ANANYA  DHUA Female No  152 152 UR  3  338.00  76.00  6650.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002849987 BARNALI  MONDAL Female No  153 153 UR  5  338.00  66.29  6706.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002732093 BRISTI  DEY Female No  154  42 154 OBC-B  3  338.00  57.00  6701.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002571198 GARGI  BRAHMACHARI Female No  155 155 UR  2  337.00  66.14  7273.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002929451 SURJA DEB MANDI Male No  156  2 156 ST  4  336.00  85.29  7194.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002596953 HIMANGSHU  MONDAL Male No  157 157 UR  1  336.00  72.43  6762.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002537134 SHREYA  GHOSH Female No  158 158 UR  2  336.00  68.14  6706.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002570945 MUKTA  BANERJEE Female No  159 159 UR  1  336.00  62.43  6544.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002852597 MOHAMMAD MUR SALIN 

KHAN

Male No  160 160 UR  5  336.00  54.29  6876.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002521510 SUN  PATRA Male No  161 161 UR  1  336.00  54.29  6660.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002738708 ABHIJEET  DAS Male No  162  8 162 SC  3  332.00  73.71  6775.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002843201 SHILPI  MONDAL Female No  163 163 UR  1  332.00  69.14  7869.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002665212 SINCHITA  SARKAR Female No  164 164 UR  1  332.00  56.29  6934.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002607909 SHREYA  MAHAPATRA Female No  165 165 UR  3  332.00  49.14  6559.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002660076 AHANA  HAZRA Female No  166 166 UR  5  331.00  80.60  6753.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002530828 DIYA  KUNDU Female No  167 167 UR  4  331.00  70.86  6638.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002504603 SNEHA  CHOUDHURY Female No  168 168 UR  3  331.00  70.43  6861.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002655329 SANCHITA  PAL Female No  169  43 169 OBC-B  1  330.00  80.89  7180.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002921865 JYOTIRMAY  MAHATO Male No  170  44 170 OBC-B  24  329.00  67.71  6592.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002491958 MRINMOY  MAHATA Male No  171  45 171 OBC-B  2  329.00  44.57  6273.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002851354 SRUTI SINHA MAHAPATRA Female No  172 172 UR  5  328.00  79.00  6785.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002465720 ARKA  RAJAK Male No  173  9 173 SC  2  328.00  55.57  6828.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002872921 RANAJIT  SEN Male No  174 174 UR  2  326.00  70.00  7074.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002594378 RATNA  NANDI Female No  175 175 UR  1  325.00  81.86  6457.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002681430 SOVAN  LAKSHAN Male No  176 176 UR  1  325.00  70.86  7041.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002467897 SUBHRA  NANDI Female No  177 177 UR  3  324.00  59.71  6649.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002601234 SOMA  MAHATO Female No  178  46 178 OBC-B  3  323.00  61.14  7341.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002741350 BAISAKHI  GARAI Female No  179 179 UR  3  323.00  54.86  6698.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002634710 ASMITA  PATRA Female No  180 180 UR  5  322.00  71.14  6591.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002665137 GOPAL  DUTTA Male No  181 181 UR  1  322.00  70.00  6485.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002776419 BEUTI  KARMAKAR Female No  182 182 UR  2  322.00  61.86  7596.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002760347 SRIJA  GOSWAMI Female No  183 183 UR  20  321.00  71.00  6549.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002658776 SWEETY  SINGHA Female No  184 184 UR  1  321.00  47.71  6819.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002514371 KAMALESH  JANA Male No  185 185 UR  1  321.00  46.57  6661.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002900500 SWAGATA  MAITY Male No  186 186 UR  6  319.00  76.28  7210.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002697731 RUCHIKA  MANDAL Female No  187  47 187 OBC-B  1  318.00  59.57  6341.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002798074 ANANYA  SAHANA Female No  188  10 188 SC  2  317.00  67.40  6737.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002659296 SARAMA  MONDAL Female No  189 189 UR  2  317.00  56.57  6796.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002642838 JYOTI  SHAW Female No  190 190 UR  1  317.00  48.57  6655.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002479586 ARNAB  GHOSH Male No  191 191 UR  2  316.00  67.43  6817.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002482251 JAHIR  KHAN Male No  192 192 UR  4  316.00  63.43  7401.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002521844 PINGAL  RAKSHIT Female No  193  48 193 OBC-B  4  316.00  62.86  6917.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002625949 SILPI  BASULI Female No  194 194 UR  4  314.00  66.29  6598.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002710756 IMON  MANDAL Male No  195  11 195 SC  2  313.00  48.71  7171.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002465922 SANGITA  BANERJEE Female No  196 196 UR  1  312.00  81.29  6581.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002531930 MANISHA  KUMBHAKAR Female No  197  49 197 OBC-B  3  312.00  62.00  6412.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002730223 MONAMI  MUKHERJEE Female No  198 198 UR  5  311.00  68.86  7182.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002617401 NILANJAN  SINGH Male No  199 199 UR  2  309.00  54.00  6528.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002597341 DHRUBOJEET  DUBEY Male No  200 200 UR  16  308.00  78.60  6547.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002729348 SOUMYADIP  GHOSH Male No  201 201 UR  1  308.00  73.00  6740.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002516916 ARPITA  

SINHAMAHAPATRA

Female No  202 202 UR  1  308.00  67.29  6933.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002575420 AYAN  GHOSH Male No  203 203 UR  7  307.00  79.71  7669.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002905318 SUKRITI  ROY Female No  204 204 UR  2  306.00  58.86  6692.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002569184 KUNTAL  SAHU Male No  205 205 UR  1  306.00  56.00  6710.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002641166 SUBHADIP  PANDEY Male No  206 206 UR  4  306.00  46.14  6751.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002470115 DOLI  GHOSH Female No  207  50 207 OBC-B  8  305.00  51.86  6707.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002862114 NIKHIL  MAHATO Male No  208 208 UR  4  304.00  89.43  7060.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002690481 RAJ  RAKSHIT Male No  209 209 UR  1  304.00  45.29  6637.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002808466 ALO  MONDAL Female No  210  12 210 SC  2  303.00  46.14  6813.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002615633 SUBHAJIT  PAUL Male No  211  51 211 OBC-B  19  303.00  43.86  6583.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002600771 TAPAS GOPE MAJI Male No  212 212 UR  3  302.00  40.29  6900.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002474210 SHREYA  DANGAR Female No  213  52 213 OBC-B  1  301.00  72.71  6884.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002697794 SOUNAK  MOSAN Male No  214 214 UR  6  299.00  84.67  6588.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002497018 SUCHETA  MANDAL Female No  215  13 215 SC  1  298.00  60.57  6510.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002580223 TRAYAMBIKA  CHATTERJEE Female No  216 216 UR  5  297.00  77.22  6588.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002593447 ANKITA  CHAND Female No  217  53 217 OBC-B  3  297.00  59.29  6677.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002538375 MEHAK  KHATUN Female No  218 218 UR  8  296.00  43.29  6440.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002863908 LIPIKA  MAHATO Female No  219  54 219 OBC-B  4  294.00  65.43  6707.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002530640 SUDIP  PRADHAN Male No  220 220 UR  4  294.00  56.00  6399.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002664024 ISHAN  BANERJEE Male No  221 221 UR  14  293.00  64.67  6225.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002478159 PRIYANKA SINHA 

MAHAPATRA

Female No  222 222 UR  1  290.00  76.17  6593.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002550126 PRATIK  PATHAK Male No  223 223 UR  5  286.00  79.14  6718.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002887543 SUBHAJIT  GARAI Male No  224  55 224 OBC-B  2  286.00  70.57  6626.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002479156 ADRITA  MUKHERJEE Female No  225 225 UR  5  286.00  54.71  6588.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002889553 TANIA  MUKHERJEE Female No  226 226 UR  15  285.00  63.67  6444.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002509821 ABHIJIT  PAL Male No  227  56 227 OBC-B  1  283.00  63.29  6822.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002613943 SANJOY  MANNA Male No  228 228 UR  2  283.00  55.14  6715.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002470472 ANNWESHA  SAHANA Female No  229 229 UR  3  278.00  53.71  6643.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002491831 RIMJHIM  MAKUR Female No  230  57 230 OBC-B  1  277.00  75.71  7180.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002867634 DEBOPRIYA  

MUKHOPADHYAY

Female No  231 231 UR  1  273.00  36.21  8110.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002796294 SUBHENDU  CHALAK Male No  232  14 232 SC  3  272.00  55.57  6530.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002689803 SHIBARAM  DEY Male No  233 233 UR  3  262.00  36.00  6700.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002920700 DIPSHIKHA  MUKHERJEE Female No  234 234 UR  4  261.00  62.14  6797.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002625518 BINAY KUMAR HANSDA Male No  235  3 235 ST  2  261.00  48.00  6683.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002897814 SOUMIK  PAL Male No  9  1 1 OBC-A  1  431.00  78.86  6673.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002903310 ANKAN  GHOSH Male No  10  2 2 OBC-A  6  430.00  91.40  7479.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002806332 ABDUL ABRAR MONDAL Male No  150  3 3 OBC-A  2  339.00  67.78  6681.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002775555 SUBHADIP  KHAN Male No  2  1 1 OBC-B  1  462.00  95.29  6845.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002721395 PAPIA  LAHA Female No  13  2 2 OBC-B  5  419.00  86.86  6650.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002904944 ANWESHA  SEN Female No  15  3 3 OBC-B  5  414.00  85.43  6639.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002877933 SHANTINATH  NANDI Male No  16  4 4 OBC-B  8  410.00  84.86  7205.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002600416 TANU  KARMAKAR Female No  18  5 5 OBC-B  1  409.00  75.29  6694.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002554915 SAMIR  PARAMANIK Male No  25  6 6 OBC-B  2  404.00  76.71  6417.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002812485 SAYANI  DUTTA Female No  27  7 7 OBC-B  1  403.00  68.00  6715.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002528289 KOYEL  GORAI Female No  30  8 8 OBC-B  1  400.00  76.57  6792.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002668633 RIJU  DEY Male No  32  9 9 OBC-B  1  400.00  72.43  6803.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002543764 ASHA  MAL Female No  33  10 10 OBC-B  1  400.00  62.14  6649.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002678567 SUBHAJIT  SHIT Male No  40  11 11 OBC-B  2  391.00  89.14  6840.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002728038 CHANDRIMA  RAKSHIT Female No  44  12 12 OBC-B  2  389.00  85.29  6497.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002629502 SOUMILI  BANGAL Female No  52  13 13 OBC-B  5  381.00  96.00  6835.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002629757 SUDESHNA  GORAI Female No  53  14 14 OBC-B  3  381.00  89.57  6681.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002779323 SUDIPTA  KUNDU Male No  58  15 15 OBC-B  1  377.00  66.71  7171.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002857219 SNEHA  GHOSH Female No  62  16 16 OBC-B  1  374.00  86.14  7328.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002477321 ANWESHA  KUNDU Female No  63  17 17 OBC-B  1  373.00  90.43  6937.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002853214 SHRESTHA  SEN Female No  67  18 18 OBC-B  12  370.00  80.29  6914.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002560411 ASIMA  MAHATO Female No  69  19 19 OBC-B  1  370.00  74.43  7140.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002624095 LIPSA  PATAR Female No  74  20 20 OBC-B  1  368.00  85.86  6437.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002615524 SUBHADEEP  DUTTA Male No  77  21 21 OBC-B  5  368.00  83.43  7165.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002897024 MDASHANUL ALAM KHAN Male No  81  22 22 OBC-B  3  368.00  50.86  6907.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002851773 SAHIDA  SULTANA Female No  87  23 23 OBC-B  3  366.00  68.43  6681.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002754210 BIPASA  DANGAR Female No  88  24 24 OBC-B  3  366.00  68.40  6596.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002568230 ANKITA  CHHATAIT Female No  90  25 25 OBC-B  1  365.00  57.14  6703.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002657955 ANKITA  PAL Female No  93  26 26 OBC-B  2  364.00  53.14  6659.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002460486 PALLABI  PAUL Female No  96  27 27 OBC-B  3  362.00  76.29  6731.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002604706 AMIT KUMAR PAL Male No  99  28 28 OBC-B  1  361.00  66.43  6763.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002676970 PALLAB  KARMAKAR Male No  106  29 29 OBC-B  1  358.00  76.00  7173.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002593334 SHREYA  CHHATAIT Female No  107  30 30 OBC-B  3  358.00  75.29  6557.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002522761 ANUSHREE  RANA Female No  110  31 31 OBC-B  1  355.00  67.00  6675.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002646635 DEBABRATA  MAJHI Male No  113  32 32 OBC-B  2  354.00  61.29  6766.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002867294 DEBAJYOTI  MALAKAR Male No  118  33 33 OBC-B  19  352.00  74.71  6911.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002600079 ARNAB  KARMAKAR Male No  121  34 34 OBC-B  3  351.00  63.86  6617.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002636590 PALLABI  BAG Female No  122  35 35 OBC-B  1  350.00  94.14  7399.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002692794 SWAGATA  GARAI Female No  126  36 36 OBC-B  1  348.00  64.14  6402.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002674912 SWASTIKA  BANGAL Female No  128  37 37 OBC-B  3  347.00  65.29  6681.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002502969 SIMA  MONDAL Female No  144  38 38 OBC-B  1  341.00  58.57  6700.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002440581 SUBARNA  MAHATO Female No  145  39 39 OBC-B  5  341.00  53.57  6753.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002715852 SIMA  RAKSHIT Female No  146  40 40 OBC-B  5  340.00  54.86  6563.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002695377 KOUSANI  GHOSH Female No  149  41 41 OBC-B  1  339.00  79.86  6666.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002732093 BRISTI  DEY Female No  154  42 42 OBC-B  3  338.00  57.00  6701.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002655329 SANCHITA  PAL Female No  169  43 43 OBC-B  1  330.00  80.89  7180.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002921865 JYOTIRMAY  MAHATO Male No  170  44 44 OBC-B  24  329.00  67.71  6592.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002491958 MRINMOY  MAHATA Male No  171  45 45 OBC-B  2  329.00  44.57  6273.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002601234 SOMA  MAHATO Female No  178  46 46 OBC-B  3  323.00  61.14  7341.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002697731 RUCHIKA  MANDAL Female No  187  47 47 OBC-B  1  318.00  59.57  6341.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002521844 PINGAL  RAKSHIT Female No  193  48 48 OBC-B  4  316.00  62.86  6917.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002531930 MANISHA  KUMBHAKAR Female No  197  49 49 OBC-B  3  312.00  62.00  6412.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002470115 DOLI  GHOSH Female No  207  50 50 OBC-B  8  305.00  51.86  6707.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002615633 SUBHAJIT  PAUL Male No  211  51 51 OBC-B  19  303.00  43.86  6583.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002474210 SHREYA  DANGAR Female No  213  52 52 OBC-B  1  301.00  72.71  6884.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002593447 ANKITA  CHAND Female No  217  53 53 OBC-B  3  297.00  59.29  6677.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002863908 LIPIKA  MAHATO Female No  219  54 54 OBC-B  4  294.00  65.43  6707.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002887543 SUBHAJIT  GARAI Male No  224  55 55 OBC-B  2  286.00  70.57  6626.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002509821 ABHIJIT  PAL Male No  227  56 56 OBC-B  1  283.00  63.29  6822.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002491831 RIMJHIM  MAKUR Female No  230  57 57 OBC-B  1  277.00  75.71  7180.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002856325 BAPPADITYA  BAURI Male No  1  1 1 SC  2  469.00  56.71  6731.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002853876 DEBOLINA  BISWAS Female No  5  2 2 SC  1  441.00  77.71  6734.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002735909 ROCKY  MOI Male No  8  3 3 SC  1  432.00  46.00  6701.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002852695 SANCHARI  SAHA Female No  11  4 4 SC  4  427.00  72.86  6281.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002869151 POOJA  BISWAS Female No  14  5 5 SC  3  417.00  90.67  7121.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002877616 SURESH  MANDAL Male No  34  6 6 SC  5  398.00  85.43  6928.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002746979 RIMI  MONDAL Female No  138  7 7 SC  4  345.00  56.14  6726.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002738708 ABHIJEET  DAS Male No  162  8 8 SC  3  332.00  73.71  6775.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002465720 ARKA  RAJAK Male No  173  9 9 SC  2  328.00  55.57  6828.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002798074 ANANYA  SAHANA Female No  188  10 10 SC  2  317.00  67.40  6737.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002710756 IMON  MANDAL Male No  195  11 11 SC  2  313.00  48.71  7171.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002808466 ALO  MONDAL Female No  210  12 12 SC  2  303.00  46.14  6813.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002497018 SUCHETA  MANDAL Female No  215  13 13 SC  1  298.00  60.57  6510.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002796294 SUBHENDU  CHALAK Male No  232  14 14 SC  3  272.00  55.57  6530.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002920601 SARNA  MURMU Female No  151  1 1 ST  3  338.00  94.71  6990.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002929451 SURJA DEB MANDI Male No  156  2 2 ST  4  336.00  85.29  7194.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002625518 BINAY KUMAR HANSDA Male No  235  3 3 ST  2  261.00  48.00  6683.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


